The             GA Series
Price Pages
7,000 - 15,000 BTU’s Nominal-Sized Units
• R410A Refrigerant
• Electronic Controls
• User-Friendly Touch Pad
• Large Digital Display
• Super Quiet Operation

an accessory line cord connection kit must be selected. If the unit will be permanently connected, an accessory hardwire
connection kit must be used.  Please see Power Cord Selection Specifications.
3
*Prices subject to change without notice
POWER CORD SELECTION SPECIFICATIONS
208/230 VOLT - LINE CORD CONNECTED UNITS
TREND ORDERING NO. INPUT POWER
(WATTS) HEATER (KW) HEATING
(AMPS)
MIN CIRCUIT
AMPS
MAX FUSE
SIZE
RECEPTACLE
TYPE
PWRCORD-230V-15A 1,643/2,047 1.6/2.0 7.9/8.9 15 15 A
PWRCORD-230V-20A 2,496/3,036 1.5/3.0 12.2/13.2 20 20 B
PWRCORD-230V-30A 4,118/5,037 4.1/5.0 20.5/21.5 30 30 C
265 VOLT - PERMANENT CONNECTED UNITS* (CORD SET)
TREND ORDERING NO. INPUT POWER
(WATTS) HEATER (KW) HEATING
(AMPS)
MIN CIRCUIT
AMPS
MAX FUSE
SIZE
RECEPTACLE
TYPE
PWRCORD-265V-15A 2,120 2.0 8.9 15 15 D
PWRCORD-265V-20A 3,127 3.0 13.2 20 20 E
PWRCORD-265V-30A 5,035 5.0 21.5 30 25 F
* Must Use a Subbase
In compliance with National Electrical Code, 265v units that will be installed with a power cord,
 require the use of a 265v electrical subbase.
Recommended Subbases for 265v

GRILLE-ALU-CLEAR Aluminum Architectural Exterior Grille,
Clear Finish 7
GRILLE-ALU-ALPIN * Aluminum Architectural Exterior Grille, Alpine 7
GRILLE-ALU-WHITE Aluminum Architectural Exterior Grille, White 7
GRILLE-ALU-BRONZ Aluminum Architectural Exterior Grille,
Light Bronze 7
GRILLE-ALU-BROWN Aluminum Architectural Exterior Grille, Brown
(Dark Bronze) 7
GRILLE-ALU-BEIGE Aluminum Architectural Exterior Grille, Beige 7
* Matches Wall Sleeve.
† Build to order - Up to 6 weeks for delivery.
SUBBASE
TREND ORDERING NO. DESCRIPTION APPROX
SHIP WT
SUBBASE-NON-ELEC Non-Electrical Subbase 7
SUBBASE-230V-15A Elec  S/B w/ Factory Installed 208/230V, 15 amp 9
SUBBASE-230V-20A Elec  S/B w/ Factory Installed 208/230V, 20 amp
Receptacle 9
SUBBASE-230V-30A Elec  S/B w/ Factory Installed 208/230V, 30 amp
Receptacle 9
SUBBASE-265V-15A Elec  S/B w/ Factory Installed 265V, 15 amp
Receptacle 9
SUBBASE-265V-20A Elec  S/B w/ Factory Installed 265V, 20 amp
Receptacle 9
SUBBASE-265V-30A Elec  S/B w/ Factory Installed 265V, 30 amp
Receptacle 9
LEVELING-LEGS Leveling legs for support and accurate unit
leveling when a subbase is not used 3
6
*Prices subject to change without notice
SUBBASE FIELD-INSTALLABLE KIT
TREND ORDERING NO. DESCRIPTION APPROX
SHIP WT
SUBBASE-SWITCH Field Installable Switch Kit for Electrical S/B 1
SUBBASE-FUSE-15A PTAC Field Installable Fuse Kit for 15A Elec  S/B 1
SUBBASE-FUSE-20A PTAC Field Installable Fuse Kit for 20A Elec  S/B 1
SUBBASE-FUSE-30A PTAC Field Installable Fuse Kit for 30A Elec  S/B 1
ELECTRICAL
TREND ORDERING NO. DESCRIPTION APPROX
SHIP WT
HARDWIRE-KIT-15A